
BEFORE YOUR MEAL
Mixed Mediterranean Olives

Warm French Baguette & Butte

Our Creamy Hummus & Warm Strips of Pitta 

SHARING STARTERS
Beef Chilli  Cheese Nachos     

Brooklyn Nachos (Pulled Pork & Cheddar)                         

£8

£8

MAINS
(All Main Dishes Served With Chips)

Mango & Brie Filo Parcels with Sweet Chilli  Dip (V)

Millins of Tiptree Bangers ‘n’ Mash                                                                                             

Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas

Freshly Carved Essex Ham, Egg & Chips

Aubergine, Halloumi & Sundried Tomato Burger (V)

Beef Chilli  Con Carne & Garlic Bread

Vegan Sweet Potato, Chickpea & Spinach Curry (GF)

(See our staff or specials board for our Pie & Specials)

£10.50

£9.95

£11.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

(Cooked Medium Rare, Served in a Brioche Bun)

6oz Beef Patty, Chips & Coleslaw £8.50

Toppings £0.75 Each:
Monterey Jack Cheese, Red Onion Marmalade, BBQ Sauce, 

Bacon,
 Chilli  Sauce, Fried Egg, Mushrooms

Toppings £2.50 Each:
Beef Chilli,  Pulled Pork

SIDES
Chunky Chips or Seasoned Fries (add cheese or cajun +£1) 

Grilled Halloumi or Halloumi Chips                     

Side Salad                                                                                 

Garlic Bread (add cheese +£1)

Peas

Dirty Rice

Creamed Peas & Bacon

Buttery Mushrooms

Sweet Potato Mash

Peppercorn Sauce or Blue Cheese Sauce

£2.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£2.95

£3.50

£2.95

£3.50

£2.95

All of our meats and produce are sourced locally

Food Allergies & Intolerances: Before ordering please speak 
to our staff about your requirments. 

Service is not included. Gratuities are at your discretion 
and go directly to the service staff. 

The Chapel Inn
4 Market Hill
Coggeshall
CO6 1TS
Tel: 01376 561655
         contactus@thechapelinn.com
         @thechapelinn
         The Chapel Inn

STEAKS
All Steaks are cooked to your preference on our Char Grill

 & Served with Chips

14oz Prime Rib Eye  £19                                                                  
12oz Prime Sirloin £17.50 
22oz Prime Sirloin £26.50

Any size steak, of any cut, can be preordered 
with 48 hours notice (P.O.R)

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50
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STARTERS
Bruschetta 

(Red Onion - Olives - Sundried Tomato - Mozzarella) (V)     

Brooklyn Bruschetta 

(Pulled Pork & Melted Mozzarella)                         

Prawn Cocktail                                                                             

Calamari 

Whitebait

Maple Chicken & Chorizo Salad                                                                                            

£5.50

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.50

£6.95

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD
A Huge Mixed Mediterranean  Salad served with our Rich 

Creamy Dressing & Warm Strips of Pitta -  £10

Add Chicken + £2
Add Strips of Sirloin of Beef + £4

Add Prawn Marie Rose + £3


