£2.95

£3.50

CHAPEL

COGGESHALL

BEFORE YOUR MEAL

Mixed Mediterranean Olives	£3.50
Warm French Baguette & Butte	£2.50
Our Creamy Hummus & Warm Strips of Pitta	£3.50

STARTERS

Bruschetta	£5.50
(Red Onion - Olives - Sundried Tomato - Mozzarella) (V)	
Brooklyn Bruschetta	£5.95

Prawn Cocktail

Calamari	
Whitebait	
Maple Chicken & Chorizo Salad	

(Pulled Pork & Melted Mozzarella)

SHARING STARTERS

Beef Chilli Cheese Nachos
Brooklyn Nachos (Pulled Pork & Cheddar)

MAINS

(All Main Dishes Served With Chips)	
Mango & Brie Filo Parcels with Sweet Chilli Dip (v)	£10.50
Millins of Tiptree Bangers 'n' Mash	£9.95
Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas	£11.50
Freshly Carved Essex Ham, Egg & Chips	£9.95
Aubergine, Halloumi & Sundried Tomato Burger (V)	£9.95

(See our staff or specials board for our Pie & Specials)

Vegan Sweet Potato, Chickpea & Spinach Curry (GF)

Beef Chilli Con Carne & Garlic Bread

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

(Cooked Medium Rare, Served in a Brioche Bun) 6oz Beef Patty, Chips & Coleslaw £8.50

Toppings £0.75 Each:

Monterey Jack Cheese, Red Onion Marmalade, BBQ Sauce, Bacon,

Chilli Sauce, Fried Egg, Mushrooms

Toppings £2.50 Each: Beef Chilli, Pulled Pork

STEAKS

All Steaks are cooked to your preference on our Char Grill & Served with Chips

> 14oz Prime Rib Eye £19 12oz Prime Sirloin £17.50 22oz Prime Sirloin £26.50

Any size steak, of any cut, can be preordered with 48 hours notice (P.O.R)

£6.95 SIDES

Creamed Peas & Bacon

£9.50

£9.95

£5.95 Chunky Chips or Seasoned Fries (add cheese or cajun +£1)	£2.50
£5.50 Grilled Halloumi or Halloumi Chips	£3.95
£6.95 Side Salad	£3.50

Garlic Bread (add	cheese +£1)	£3.50

£8	Peas	£2.9
£8	Dirty Rice	£2.9

	Sweet Potato Mash	£3.50
0.50	Peppercorn Sauce or Blue Cheese Sauce	£2.95

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD

A Huge Mixed Mediterranean Salad served with our Rich Creamy Dressing & Warm Strips of Pitta - £10

> Add Chicken + £2 Add Strips of Sirloin of Beef + £4 Add Prawn Marie Rose + £3

All of our meats and produce are sourced locally

Food Allergies & Intolerances: Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirments.

Service is not included. Gratuities are at your discretion and go directly to the service staff.